Elevate your space
2
3
Discover the perfect lighting solution for any project with ELEVATE Lighting Solutions.
Our wide range of innovative LED products are designed for commercial, industrial, and
residential applications—delivering the ideal balance of flexibility, performance and reliability.
At ELEVATE Lighting Solutions, we don’t just light spaces—we transform them with superior
efficiency, durability, and quality. Explore our portfolio today and experience lighting solutions

IFS06R 12V PIR MOTION SENSOR
RM51 REMOTE CONTROL FOR US WITH IPS06R
ACCESSORY ORDER INFORMATION:
10
LINEAR HIGH BAYS
CCT & LUMEN SELECT
• Durable die-cast aluminum housing with white finish
• Controls Ready - accessible receptacle for easy install for plug-in controls for thermal
management
• Smooth 0-10V dimming, down to 10%
Warehouses Manufacturing
Production areas
Gymnasiums
FEATURES
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS:
11
ITEM NUMBER SIZE INPUT
VOLTAGE
WATTAGE
SELECT
LUMENS
4000K
EFFICACY
(LM/W) CCT SELECTABLE HID REPLACEMENT
WATTAGE
DLC PRODUCT ID
PREMIUM
HBL-110CLS-CR 14"
120-277V
110W  15,946  145
3500K/4000K/5000K
300W  HID
S-J485D285W  12,656  149 250W  HID
60W  9,214  154 175W  HID
HBL-175CLS-CR 18"
175W  25,849  148 500W  HID
S-LTC66S140W  21,383  153 400W  HID
110W  16,788  153 250W  HID
HBL-215CLS-CR 23"
215W  32,243  150 650W  HID
S-VRNZ9K160W  24,058  150 500W  HID
120W  18,824  157 400W  HID
HBL-320CLS-CR 23"
320W  46,407  145 1000W  HID
S-925H11270W  39,921  148 800W  HID
220W  33,891  154 600W  HID
HBL-420CLS-CR 46"
420W  60,476  144 1300W  HID
S-2YX13H380W  55,149  145 1200W  HID
320W  47,398  148 1000W  HID
ACCESSORIES